

01.05.2025

Present : Ms. Shikha Jain, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 and 6 namely Sh. Naresh and Ravi are in person.

Sh. Naresh and Ravi submit that they will ensure the presence of the absentee parties on NDOH.

Put up on **17.05.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.05.2025