

03.07.2025

The lawyers are abstaining from the work.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

All the defendants are in person.

Nobody appeared on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up on **02.08.2025.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.07.2025